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919-623-5164 - cell
www.robertsoninspections.com

ROBERTSON

philipkrobertson@nc.rr.com

info@robertsoninspections.com

Inspection Rates

Heated Sq Ft
Heated Sq Ft
Heated Sq Ft
Heated Sq Ft
Heated Sq Ft
Heated Sq Ft
Heated Sq Ft
Heated Sq Ft

Crawlspace

1,001 - 2,000
2,001 - 2,500
2,501 - 3,000
3,001 - 3,500
3,501 - 4,000
4,001 - 4,500
4,501 - 5,000
5,001 — 6,000

Over 15 Years Old
Over 20 Years Old
Over 25 Years Old
Over 30 Years Old
Over 40 Years Old

By Request
Radon Test

Termite Inspection

$380.00
$400.00
$425.00
$450.00
$475.00
$500.00
$555.00
$575.00+

Add $50.00

Add $65.00
Add $75.00
Add $90.00
Add $100.00
Add $115.00

$175.00
105.00

HOME INSPECTIONS



