



ROBERTSON HOME INSPECTIONS

Philip K. Robertson
NC License No. 3405
919-623-5164 - cell

www.robertsoninspections.com
philipkrobertson@nc.rr.com
info@robertsoninspections.com

Inspection Rates

Heated Sq Ft 1,001 - 2,000	\$380.00
Heated Sq Ft 2,001 - 2,500	\$400.00
Heated Sq Ft 2,501 - 3,000	\$425.00
Heated Sq Ft 3,001 - 3,500	\$450.00
Heated Sq Ft 3,501 - 4,000	\$475.00
Heated Sq Ft 4,001 - 4,500	\$500.00
Heated Sq Ft 4,501 - 5,000	\$555.00
Heated Sq Ft 5,001 - 6,000	\$575.00+

Crawlspace Add \$50.00

Over 15 Years Old	Add \$65.00
Over 20 Years Old	Add \$75.00
Over 25 Years Old	Add \$90.00
Over 30 Years Old	Add \$100.00
Over 40 Years Old	Add \$115.00

By Request

Radon Test	\$175.00
Termite Inspection	105.00